115 Jul. 2021 | DST/Z/025 KAM/TCG/105
CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
INFO: CURTISSWRIGHTDS.COM
EMAIL: DS@CURTISSWRIGHT.COM
KAM/TCG/105
Time-code generator with GPS/IRIG input and battery backup
Key Features
• Synchronizes with IRIG-B or GPS

KAM/TCG/105
This document was reviewed on 14/10/2020 and does not contain technical data.
Ordering information
By default, the standard mating connector CON/KAD/003/CP, and an ACD/BAC/004/B backshell, are included with each
module in the shipment. Its part number will be added to the Confirmation of Order unless an alternative option is specified (see
the Cables data sheet). Additional items must be ordered separately; refer to Related products for options.
Revision history
Supporting software
Related products
Related documentation
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
KAM/TCG/105 Time-code generator with GPS/IRIG input and battery backup
REVISION DIFFERENCES STATUS
KAM/TCG/105 First release Recommended for new programs
SOFTWARE DETAILS
DAS Studio 3 User interface for setup and management of data acquisition, network switches, recorders and ground
stations in an integrated environment
KSM-500 This module is supported by the KSM-500 suite of software tools
MODULE DETAILS
RFE/AEG/001 Airborne active GPS antenna, with TNC female connector
ACC/GPS/001/05M GPS antenna interface cable (5m long) terminated with Threaded Neill-Concelman (TNC) male (shield
isolated)
DOCUMENT DETAILS
DOC/DBK/001 Acra KAM-500 Databook
DOC/MAN/018 KSM-500 Databook
DOC/HBK/002 Environmental Qualification Handbook
DOC/MAN/030 DAS Studio 3 User Manual
XidML wall chart Overview of key concepts and components in XidML